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1 日 ● 6,969 6,744 4.3

2 月 ○ 5.0 6,645 6,340 3 4 32 101 101 7.5 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.6 1.7 1.7 3.9 3.0 3.3 17.8 18.0 18.5 17.8 17.8 2,700 5,300 96 356 4.518.0 97 97 388 346

3 火 ○ 6,105 5,958 4.9

4 水 ○ 5,920 5,823 5.1

5 木 ○ 6,030 5,915 5

6 金 ○ 11.0 6,193 5,936 2 6 32 101 101 7.5 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.7 1.8 2.1 2.1 3.3 3.8 19.1 19.9 19.9 19.5 19.5 2,800 5,400 97 346 4.828.0 97 96 346 384

7 土 ○ 5,989 5,809 4.9

8 日 ○ 6,113 5,939 4.9

9 月 ◎ 10.0 6,317 6,057 3 7 28 101 101 7.3 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.9 2.1 1.0 0.3 2.8 4.2 19.1 19.6 19.6 19.2 19.1 2,800 6,200 96 343 4.718.0 97 98 388 327

10 火 ○ 8.0 6,395 6,148 3 7 30 101 101 7.4 6.6 6.7 6.9 6.8 1.1 1.2 0.3 2.8 3.0 19.3 19.4 19.6 18.8 18.8 95 4.623.0 94 97

11 水 ◎ 14.0 6,433 6,078 3 7 20 101 101 7.6 6.7 6.6 6.9 6.9 1.1 2.1 0.3 3.1 3.4 122 70 14 9.0 9.0 19.0 19.7 20.0 19.2 19.2 2,800 6,700 96 343 4.623.0 96 98 369 338

12 木 ○ 16.0 6,320 6,029 3 6 18 101 101 7.5 6.8 6.6 6.9 6.9 1.0 0.9 0.3 3.0 3.1 19.9 20.9 21.0 20.6 20.6 96 4.627.0 95 97

13 金 ◎ 17.0 6,616 6,288 3 7 26 101 101 7.4 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.9 0.9 1.1 0.2 2.8 3.1 20.5 20.9 21.0 20.7 20.8 2,800 6,100 95 339 4.423.0 97 98 373 316

14 土 ○ 7,345 7,071 4

15 日 ○ 6,383 6,178 4.6

16 月 ◎ 11.0 6,471 6,171 3 7 32 101 95 7.4 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.8 1.1 1.6 0.4 2.6 3.1 19.4 19.8 20.0 19.5 19.5 2,800 6,500 96 343 4.622.0 94 98 362 338

17 火 ◎ 13.0 6,506 6,210 3 7 32 101 101 7.6 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.8 0.9 1.0 0.4 2.9 3.2 19.6 20.0 20.1 19.3 19.3 97 4.623.0 95 98

18 水 ○ 10.0 6,522 6,238 3 8 28 101 101 7.7 6.9 6.4 6.8 6.9 1.1 1.8 0.3 4.0 5.6 19.0 20.0 20.2 19.7 19.8 2,700 5,400 96 356 4.627.0 96 97 400 346

19 木 ○ 12.0 6,511 6,254 3 7 32 101 101 7.9 7.0 6.5 6.8 6.8 0.9 1.0 0.5 2.5 3.1 20.3 20.7 20.9 20.3 20.4 97 4.628.0 95 98

20 金 ◎ 14.0 6,356 6,044 3 8 32 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.4 6.7 6.8 0.7 1.4 0.6 2.4 3.2 19.8 19.9 20.7 20.1 20.1 2,800 7,500 98 350 4.728.0 97 98 373 316

21 土 ◎ 6,012 5,741 4.9

22 日 ◎ 6,341 6,050 4.7

23 月 ○ 16.0 6,493 6,054 3 8 25 101 96 7.5 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.9 1.0 2.2 0.3 5.1 6.6 20.3 21.2 21.2 20.8 20.9 3,000 6,900 95 317 4.624.0 93 97 344 323

24 火 ○ 11.0 6,569 6,226 3 7 30 101 101 7.5 6.8 6.7 7.0 7.0 2.9 3.0 0.4 2.8 3.8 21.0 21.4 21.6 21.2 21.0 97 4.727.0 96 96

25 水 ○ 18.0 6,578 6,179 5 10 25 101 101 7.5 6.9 6.8 7.0 7.0 2.3 3.1 0.3 1.9 5.7 158 64 20 9.0 8.0 20.8 21.6 21.7 21.4 21.5 2,800 7,100 97 346 4.930.0 93 96 358 343

26 木 ○ 20.0 6,520 6,131 3 7 30 101 88 7.5 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 0.7 0.9 0.7 3.2 3.3 22.7 22.9 22.8 22.3 22.5 97 528.0 96 98

27 金 ◎ 17.0 7,059 6,552 4 6 32 101 85 7.5 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8 0.5 0.5 0.4 2.7 3.3 21.7 21.8 22.2 21.8 21.8 2,600 6,800 96 369 4.626.0 93 95 388 352

28 土 ◎ 6,285 5,882 5.2

29 日 ○ 6,445 6,053 5

30 月 ○ 13.0 6,674 6,196 2 7 32 101 101 7.3 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.8 0.4 0.4 0.4 2.5 3.5 22.8 22.9 23.1 22.6 22.6 3,000 6,100 98 327 4.931.0 95 97 365 313

31 火 ● 18.0 6,565 6,055 3 8 32 101 97 7.4 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.8 0.3 5.0 0.5 2.6 3.1 22.3 22.6 22.6 22.0 22.0 97 5.124.0 97 96

13.4

199,680 190,349

3 7 29 101 99 7.5 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.8 1.2 1.7 0.7 2.96,441 6,140 3.8 140 67 17 9 8.5 20.2 20.7 20.9 20.4 20.4 2,800 6,300 96 345
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合　計

20.0 5 10 32 101 101 7.9 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.0 2.9 5.0 3.9 5.17,345 7,071 6.6 158 70 20 9 9 22.8 22.9 23.1 22.6 22.6 3,000 7,500 98 369 5.2

5.0 2 4 18 101 85 7.3 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.6 0.3 0.4 0.2 1.95,920 5,741 3.0 122 64 14 9.0 8.0 17.8 18.0 18.5 17.8 17.8 2,600 5,300 95 317
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